Contact persons for thesis topics within collaborat ive
projects

LMU, Klinikum Grof3hadern

Dr. Guido Boning
Klinik und Poliklinik fir Nuklearmedizin
Tel: 089/7095-4657, email: Guido.Boening@med.uni-muenchen.de

PD Dr. Olaf Dietrich
Radiologische Klinik
Tel: 089/7095-4622, email: olaf.dietrich@med.uni-muenchen.de

Dr. Florian Kamp, Dr. Michael Reiner

Klinik flir Strahlentherapie

Tel: 089/4400-76762, email: florian.kamp@med.uni-muenchen.de
Tel: 089/4400-76756, email: michael.reiner@med.uni-muenchen.de

Dr. Ronald Sroka
Laserforschungslabor
Tel: 089/7095-4879, email: ronald.sroka@med.uni-muenchen.de

LMU, Fakultat fiir Medizin

Prof. Dr. Paola Coan
Tel: 089/289- 54022, email: Paola.Coan@physik.uni-muenchen.de

Rinecker Proton Therapie Zentrum

Dr. Martin Hillbrand
ProHealth AG, Rinecker Proton Therapie Zentrum
Tel: 089/72467-435, email: martin.hillborand@rptc-1.de

Helmholtz Zentrum Miinchen

Prof. Dr. Werner Riihm
Institut fir Strahlenschutz, Helmholtz Zentrum Miinchen
Tel: 089/3187-3359, email: werner.ruehm@helmholtz-muenchen.de



